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Minnesota State Capitation

Mayo Clinic Alix School of Medicine

Academic Year: 2021-22 Academic Year: 2022-23 Academic Year: 2023-24

Dollars Allocated $665,000 Dollars Allocated $665,000 Dollars Allocated $665,000
MN Scholarship Recipients 18 MN Scholarship Recipients 18 MN Scholarship Recipients 16
Average Award $36,944 Average Award $36,944 Average Award $41,563
Total Capitation Spending ~ $665,000 Total Capitation Spending ~ $665,000 Total Capitation Spending ~ $665,000

Total MCASOM Scholarship  $14,812,520 Total MCASOM Scholarship  $15,893,443 Total MCASOM Scholarship  $16,421,912
MN Capitation % of Total 4.49% MN Capitation % of Total 4.18% MN Capitation % of Total 4.05%




Minnesota State Capitation

Mayo Clinic School of Graduate Medica

Dollars Allocated
Family Medicine Residents
Average Award

Total Capitation Spending

Total Operating Expense
MN Capitation % of Total

$1,134,000
42
$27,000
$1,134,000

$9,248,063
12.26%

ducation - Family Medicine Residency Programs

Dollars Allocated

Family Medicine Residents
Average Award

Total Capitation Spending

Total Operating Expense

| MN Capitation % of Total

$1,134,000
42
$27,000
$1,134,000

$9,357,147
12.12%
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